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List of students going for educational excursion from 1% of January to 9*" of

Name (Full Name)

Rakesh Pavan Thakur
Shubham Shashikant

Vetal

Suhena Hari Ghosh

Crushya Kunnath

Sahil Santosh Choukekar

Dwitesh Dilip Pawar
Shubham Jitendra

Madkaikar

Krutika Yogesh Shinde
Utkarsh Akash Bhoir
Vishal Shantilal Jain

Ojal Merchande

Anuj Kumar Bhadane

Nipesh Dubey

Aayush Kamlesh Jain
Krishit Jignesh Velani
Pratik Mangesh Mahadik
Manjeet Arun Bongane
Gavrav Bavdhane
Siddhesh Atul Malvade
Hegde Prasiddhi Praveen
Pratyush Choudhary
Prathamesh Kubal

Nigam Krishna Thakker

Sachin Mahale

Sahil Chavan

Prathamesh Gaikwad

Kavita Singh

Sankalp Rajendra Bait
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January 2023
TEA
Age Personal
Contact Number

21 9136727154
20 8104022466
21 9930343292
20 9867530203
20 8369312042
20 8108344275
20 9146363328
20 9769970152
20 9370050608
21 7021272181
20 9136394300
20 7875177986
20 8130973309
20 8104763065
20 9892418479
20 9653685047
20 9860860194
20 9326066804
20 9892739444
19 9665252164
21 9324238193
20 9820220670
22 9930337433
20 9326985611
20 7738925566
20 7977204300
20 8104500633
20 9619293038

Parent's Contact

Number
9136568773

8169560319

9769573432
9987450226
9664733308
8108640628

7038248389

7045502002
9923802386
9867627009
9833374855
8766632119
8130973309
9820523164
9664422657
9870490127
7397802831
9892899238
9892371400
9323466278
9324238193

+91 86574 72897

9892283456
9167256216
9930529234
9892771423
74003 72267
7208294949

Aadhar Card Number

360326827284

708973572195

5045 2191 2368
935081846838
508725471319
2250 9931 9141

363757883454

959185371552
5838 7523 0510
731100343058
622638273371
605935427778
603850767203
934585574115
964623532146
254269038523
236963587786
862757447162
6752 3830 9722
8230 2598 8386
432819547492
834411433222
335443837511
840428254215
6778 4367 1153
537120940072
367611447289
949876612357
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Pravin Samaram

29 10 M 21 7977014668 9930346349 8527 6226 8152
Choudhary
30  Nivrutti Prakash Kamble 26 M 19 8554059428  +919156929763 509891580731
31  Pratham Gangawane 14 M 20 8657331020  +91 75068 19873 363250543171
32 Vidhi Jain 21 F 20 7718068280 9892746671 556766935415
33  Siddhant Sanjay Chavan 63 M 21 9372649481 9969283637 868935026797
TEB
Personal ,
Sr Name (Full Name ) Roll Gender Age Contact Parent's Contact Aadhar Card
No. Number Number Number
Number
34 Ayush Kasliwal 68 M 20 = 9373714762 7083008955 676417771321
35 Yogendra Kumavat 50 M 21 9136854515 8828605384 407862219812
3¢ rratik Pg‘gr?l;‘ Kumar 61 M 20 = 8237832432 9224682724 400726999956
37 Palash Lodha 47 M 20 = 9405369195 8007965668 870683803785
38 Harsh Vitthal Telang 37 M 20 7700006919 9987099948 906514080497
39 Kheraliya Pooja 52 F 20 9152021598 9833200782 584003511094
Mahendra
40 Vishal Parmar 56 M 20 = 7972288296 9320208776 428634473171
41 Prabhjyot Singh 03 M 25 7045508819 9821158221 637987231373
42 Rohit Vasudev Lassi 62 M 21 7028388109 8087355588 800212423831
43  Disha Suresh Patel 5 F 20 9930094940 9930090920 349286534334
44 Gyanad Shah 20 M 20 = 8469269505 8369269096 477252885668
45 Sarthak Shah 21 M 20 7021373443 7021373443 4763 6256 9704
46 Chetan Yadawad 44 M 20 8291629299 8879603447 908957811766
47 Sahil Harindranath 15 M 19 7977103884 9930019667 305997348842
48  Adnan Anwar Qureshi 54 M 21 7666823131 7666523131 7300 8437 2776
49 Vaishnavi Kishor Bhat 67 F 19 8169668288 9221594925 6301 2922 2731
50 Prathargiﬁg‘hbahad“r 29 M 20 = 9619165622 9969480276 932899378882
51 | Abhishek Ramanand 59 M 20 = 7678022058 0987332740 316286279144
Machewad
52 Chirag Verma 51 M 20 = 08425836658 08425836658 6116 8823 9290
53  Veeren Deepak Pawar 12 M 19 7023634614 9594059616 476148287203
54  Saloni Shantaram Rane 60 F 21 9967863274 0004830584 440773585771
55 Dho””asrgig Rajesh 63 M 21 9320174442 9220424028 943450688175
56  Shubham Upadhyay 39 M 20 = 8450992776 9821267362/9967923443 A4ATAT26104911
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57 Soham Salunke 16 M 20 09152527021 9152527021 257151671316

58 Aayush Dubey 46 M 22 7021640375 9820109123 360073042176

59 Sanskar Tayade 36 M 20 9619418916 8369662413 251167488369

60 Sudha Paudel 11 F 22 8291119234 8291119228 955049499504

61 Janmesh Patel 06 M 21 8850384294 9821726762 530001665417

62 Sanidhay Sharma 22 M 19 7974330524 9669944000 989458807824

63 Anish Shinde 24 M 20 8108838900 9987762088 724812820474

BE A
Sr No. Name (Full Name) NuRn(")n:)Ier Gender Age F(’:e(;ﬁ?ancazl Pareﬁﬂsmggptact Aaﬂﬂ;rbi?rd
Number
pq ishanSharadchandra - g4 M 21 8080828151 9820039175 693393893625
65  Bhavik Anand Mehta 39 M 21 9930457296 8080110105 6755 7751 1598
66 Vishal Sonaji Kale 29 M 21 9082529167 9769612245 978659349122
67  Vaibhavi Anil Panchal 76 F 22 9619378548 9594455216 6467 8490 5562
68  Leander Carvalho 09 M 21 9833617673 9833213242 656734829835
69  Sumit Dilip Chavan 51 M 21 8446222661 9967240189 4024 3417 4854
70 Yuvraj Rajendra Bari 05 M 21 9765462195 8149213849 5253 7872 0667
71  Shubham Raosaheb g M 21 9820426888 8108426888 561404012148
Gadakh
72 Nikhil Raju Kharat 32 M 21 8788957592 9156321902 384338176306
73 Bhumika Sandesh 44 F 22 9167445571 7709277506 3074 0837 7446
Gondhalekar
74 S@&Zﬁgggggf” 17 M 22 8104372183 9819537812 3453 5274 4713
75 Mayank Jitekar 26 M 22 9136558292 8779359734 317368665213
76 Gandhar Dhumal 14 M 21 8482851714 8010264305 733236339286
77  Shubham Parshuram = M 21 8928089617 8369128455 876850845977
Ghanate

78 Chaig:;&i”dra 74 F 21 8451895634 %%%Zﬁﬁ%g 795954618446
79 Ragini Mahajan 37 F 21 9834395025 9881420562 289885957708
80 Sai Adhukol 49 M 21 7400362478 9867598974 629282305243
81 Daksh R Jain 59 M 21 8169917930 9869147377 412098220606
82 Nishant Gupta 57 M 21 7021948873 9029395241 961269318910
83 Harsh Kumawat 33 M 21 9082033167 8369625442 643914071889
84 Ashish Dubey 55 M 22 7506570941 8879557638 558978713881
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Hitesh Kumar Jetaram

Amit Prasad
Ghongade

Swapnil Mukund
Chopde

Name (Full Name)

Richa Ravindra Naik
Aditi Mutatkar
Sanika Shivaji Sawant

Rashmi Girish Rawat

Harshad Hemant
Sawakhande

Abhishek Umeshchand
Jaiswal

Nishant Sharma
Sumeet Satyajeet Singh
Roshan Shravan Thakur

Praneeta Gavit

Omkar Vanmali

Nimish Anant Vardam

Vishakha Manish
Namdharani

Janhavi Rathod
Nikhil Sandip Patil
Aditya Manoj Singh
Keval Arvind Patel

Kajal morajkar

Suryavardhan Vaish

70

43

68
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8433867234

9769685111

9022229549

BEB

Personal
Contact
Number

8082374075
09152537382
7666022073
8657471540

9970358853

9082731170

9004174859
8169436488
9136568773
7977233315
09730496607
9833160479

7208272861

9653283138
8446500825
9004800396
9167470919
9967385753
8652768267

9820976749

9867213137

9322292945

Parent's Contact

Number

9869489437
9967192180
9867162235
9869214670

8805701234

9619373354

+919769960933
8805081112
9967833733
9892077919
9637503419
9821582160

9323226058

9527412967
7020746817
9004800396
9867259366
9773726408
8779057915

954018866440

450335303912

388163178283

Aadhar Card Number

795363992499
498221247204
484589425601
303108583899

977167715274

385747000153

3560 4944 1837
783973465306
878715925174
382487388379
657276137185
955920590828

9951 7220 2813

484665714973
950274611940
EKHPS6947H
6328 2328 4374
307891128066
825600445183
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NO. Name (Full Name) Gender Age Personal Contact Number Aadhar Card Number
107 Swapnil Raut M 33 83560 96598 3341 8035 0630
108 Arpit Vyas M 36 84240 10922 7898 3540 2945
109 Darshan Mali M 33 90966 16580 3345 7519 5452
110 Ashwini Shabhag F 31 97385 44659 3474 3258 3245
111 Ghanshyam Pal M 32 90223 59367 9428 7326 1635
112 Seema Jagtap M 46 96196 10034 7842 2891 5685



